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ACTIV

Model with engine

Options

Mercury F50 ELPT EFI

Mercury F60 ELPT EFI

Mercury F60 ELPT EFICT

Mercury F80 ELPT EFI

Mercury F100 ELPT EFI

Mercury F100 ELPT EFI CT

SMART Edition (Bimini, Ski Pole, Bow Sun Lounge Kit, Cockpit
Upholstery)

Hydraulic Steering

SmartCraft & Hydraulic Steering

Ski Pole

Port Motor Bracket

Hull Color (Dark Grey)

Bow Sun Lounge Kit (Central Filler Support + Console Backrest, Base,
Front Seat & Filler Central Cushions + Plastic Table)

Bow Sun Lounge side extension (Port & Starboard Filler Support and
Cushions)

Stereo

DAB Stereo Kit with Antenna

GPS/Chart plotter Simrad CRUISE 7" with HDI Transducer

Active Trim

Cockpit Upholstery (Back Bench Seat & Backrest Cushions + Helm
Bench Seat Cushion)

Bimini

Transport Cover

Mooring Kit

Console and Seat Cover

BOLTANO d.o.o.
Cjenik 2019.2 - modeli 2020

Cijene su u EUR sa uklju¢enim PDV-om

19.380 €
19.630 €
20.250 €
21.380 €
22.380 €
23.000 €

2.550 €
690 €
1.380 €
560 €
260 €
580 €

730 €

360 €
680 €
230€
1.080 €
680 €

430 €
1.130€
1.110€

280 €

360 €

www.quicksilver.hr

BOLTANO d.o.0. Split

Akumulatori, dizalica, priprema, marina, probna voznja nisu ukljuceni u cijenu.

ZadrZavamo pravo promjene cijena bez prethodne najave

www.boltano.hr



